 Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | Routers
Page 1
AT-AR440S
AT-AR441S
Secure ADSL2+ Routers
AT-AR440S & AT-AR441S
1 x ADSL2+ port

(CS-ACELP)
H.323 v2 Packet-based multimedia communications systems
Ordering Information
AT-AR440S Secure ADSL2+ Router
Order number: 990-002348-xx
AT-AR441S Secure ADSL2+ Router
Order number: 990-002349-xx
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
 20 for no power cord
 30 for U.K. power cord
 40 for Australian power cord
 50 for European power cord
AR440S & AR441S ship with both a rack mount kit
and a wall mount kit.
Order number: for an additional rack mount kit:
990-000024-00
Order number: for an additional wall mount kit:
990-000025-00
Port Interface Card Options
AT-AR020
Single configurable E1/T1 interface that supports
channelized/unchannelized Primary Rate ISDN/
Frame Relay
Order Number: 990-001304-00
AT-AR021S (V3)5
Single Basic Rate ISDN (S/T) interface
Order Number: 990-002153-00
AT-AR023
Single Synchronous port up to 2Mbps to an
external CSU/DSU (AT-V.35-DTE-00 or AT-X.21-
DTE-00 cable required)
Order number: 990-001104-00
AT-AR024
Four Asynchronous RS232 interfaces to 115Kbps
Order number: 990-001105-00
AT-AR027
Two VoIP FXS ports
Order number: 990-001356-00
Software upgrade options
AT-AR400 – ADVL3UPGRD
AR400 series advanced layer 3 upgrade
• IPv6
• BGP4
• Server Load Balancing